
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   NEW TRIER TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 203 

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
2025 August 18 Monday Opening Teacher Institute – Day 1 
  19 Tuesday Opening Teacher Institute – Day 2 

  20 Wednesday First Day of Student Attendance  
     

 September  1 Monday Labor Day – No School 
  23 Tuesday Rosh Hashanah – No School 
   
 October 2 Thursday Yom Kippur – No School  
  3  Friday Fall Break – No School  
   

 November 26-28 Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving – No School 
 
 December  19 Friday 1st Semester Ends 
  20 Saturday Winter Break Begins   
 
2026 January  5 Monday School Resumes after Winter Break 
  19 Monday Martin Luther King Day – No School 
 
 February 16 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School 
  
 March 28 Saturday Spring Break Begins 
  
 April      6 Monday No School 
  7 Tuesday School Resumes after Spring Break  
     

 May 25 Monday Memorial Day – No school 
  31 Sunday Graduation (NOW Arena; Time TBD) 

 
 June 5 Friday Last Day of Student Attendance             

                            8 Monday Summer School Begins 
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